• Bright LED head light that illuminates the
   work area
• Fixed Green Laser guide light; shows up
better on black conveyor belt than a red laser
• Guard may be positioned by the operator’s
thumb during operation, and returns to
closed position upon release
• Unit can be reversed in a binding situation

•	Spare Cordless Battery and Charger
•	Spare Belt Cutting Saw Blade
OPTIONS:
UPDATED: JANUARY 2023
SPECIFICATIONS
• Cordless Saw Dimensions: L 521 mm x W 235 mm x H 406 mm (L 20.5” x W 9.25” x H 16”)
• Driver Angle for the Cordless Belt Saw is 45°, Driver Angle for the Corded Belt Saw is 25°
• Saw Case Dimensions: L 818 mm x W 530 mm x H 333 mm (L 32.2” x W 20.8” x H 13.11”)
• Saw Case Weight (empty): 13.6 kg (30 Lbs)
9.OO” Dia.
Green Lazer Guide
Corded Belt Saw
Corded Belt Saw Cordless Belt Saw
Driver Angle for the Corded Belt Saw
Driver Angle for the Cordless Belt Saw
BAT-RSB-36V-110-R2	 Belt Cutter base with Cordless 36V	 28.3 kg	 62.4 Lbs.
	 Bosch Driver, Travel Case,229mm (9”) HD Blade,
	 2 Batteriesand 110V battery charger (North America)
BAT-RSE-110-R2	 Belt Cutter base with 110V Corded Milwaukee Driver,	 25.4 kg	 56 Lbs.
	 Travel Case, 229mm (9”) HD Blade
BAT-CH-36V-110-R2	 36V Battery charger (EU or AU plug)	 0.23 kg	 0.5 Lbs.
BAT-RSB-36V-220-R2	 Belt Cutter base with Cordless 36V Bosch Driver,	 27.2 kg	 60 Lbs.
	 Travel Case, 229mm (9”) HD Blade, 2 Batteries and 220V
	 battery charger (EU or AU plug)
BAT-RSE-220-R2	 Belt Cutter base with 220V wCorded Milwaukee Driver	 25.2 kg	 55.5 Lbs.
	 (EU or AU plug), Travel Case, 229mm (9”) HD Blade
BAT-CH-36V-220-R2	 36V Battery charger (EU or AU plug)	 0.23 kg	 0.5 Lbs.
110V (NORTH AMERICA SAWKITS) DESCRIPTION METRIC IMPERIAL
220V (UNITS AND CHARGERS WILL
VARY BY COUNTRY PER
ELECTRICAL STANDARDS)
DESCRIPTION
OPTIONS
BAT-RSB-9                                                     Spare HD Saw Blade (229mm | 9”)                                         0.23 kg                           0.5 Lbs.
BAT-SB-36V                                                   36V Spare Battery                                                                    2.04 kg                           4.5 Lbs.
METRIC IMPERIAL
DESCRIPTION METRIC IMPERIAL